
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email County License # Date Class Taken
Weichert, Realtors-Southern Realty Partners Jennifer Barrett 131 Maple Row Blvd Hendersonville 37075 615-431-8787 jbarrett@partnerwithsouthern.com SUMNER 333890 3/9/2018
Botsko Properties, Inc. Jennifer Botsko 237 Molly Walton Drive Hendersonville 37075 615-822-7377 jennifer.botsko@botskobuilders.com SUMNER 269629 3/9/2018
RE/MAX Elite Renee Cline 118 Saundersville Road Hendersonville 37075 615-447-3900 reneecochrancline@gmail.com SUMNER 305959 3/9/2018
Crye-Leike Realtors, Inc. Donna Crowley 383 Johnny Cash Parkway Hendersonville 37075 615-824-8008 crowleyd@comcast.net 251258 8/17/2020
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Gilbert Douglas 1517 Hunt Club Blvd. Gallatin 37066 615-724-5222 ghdouglasjr@gmail.com SUMNER 336421 3/9/2018
Martin Realty House Tim Farmer 687 Nashville Pike Gallatin 37066 615-451-0480 colfarmer@hotmail.com SUMNER 321752 3/9/2018
RE/MAX Elite Bryan Gann 118 Saundersville Road Hendersonville 37075 615-447-3900 gannd@gmail.com SUMNER 334090 3/9/2018
Halo Realty, LLC Bob Goodall 700 Johnny Cash Parkway Hendersonville 37075 615-822-3509 bgoodall@halorealestate.com SUMNER 291790 3/9/2018
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Grace Guthrie 1517 Hunt Club Blvd Gallatin 37066 615-724-5222 letgracebewithyou@gmail.com SUMNER 304042 3/9/2018
Chamberlain Realty, LLC Stewart Halcomb 113 Shivel Dr. Hendersonville 37075 615-757-3627 stewhalcomb@gmail.com SUMNER 337954 3/9/2018
Benchmark Realty, LLC Alison Hayes 639 E. Main Street Hendersonville 37075 615-991-4949 alisontnrealtor@gmail.com SUMNER 304728 3/9/2018
RCH Properties Ethan Hurst 143 Witherspoon Ave Gallatin 37066 615-452-9080 ethanhurst@rchproperties.net 331969 3/9/2018
NVR/Ryan Homes Melissa Longbreak 93 Seaboard Lane Brentwood 37027 615-377-6840 mlongbrake@realtracs.com WILLIAMSON 307272 3/9/2018
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Tricia Mabrey 1517 Hunt Club Blvd Gallatin 37066 615-724-5222 tricia@ericswingerteam.com SUMNER 334557 3/9/2018
Coldwell Banker, Lakeside Maureen Marcum 530 West Main Street Hendersonville 37075 615-824-5920 maureenmarcum@coldwellbanker.com SUMNER 340269 3/9/2018
Chamberlain Realty, LLC Laura Matush 113 Shivel Dr. Hendersonville 37075 615-757-3627 lmatush@gmail.com SUMNER 293546 3/9/2018
Halo Realty, LLC Martha Satterfield 700 Johnny Cash Parkway Hendersonville 37075 615-822-3509 msatterfield@halorealestate.com SUMNER 285460 3/9/2018
Janssen Realty Jean Stover 6477 Williams Road Cross Plains 37049 615-428-0452 jeanstover8@gmail.com ROBERTSON 319090 3/9/2018
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Eric Swinger 1517 Hunt Club Blvd Gallatin 37066 615-727-5222 eric@ericswingerteam.com SUMNER 330947 3/9/2018
Crye-Leike, REALTORS, Hendersonville Alexandra Trovillion 383 Johnny Cash Parkway Hendersonville 37075 615-824-8008 alex.trovillion@crye-leike.com SUMNER 339475 3/9/2018
Crye-Leike, REALTORS, Gallatin Jana Wade 1208 Nashville Pike Gallatin 37066 615-230-6800 janadee.wade@crye-leike.com SUMNER 339042 3/9/2018
Benchmark Realty, LLC Terry West 2500 21st Ave. South Nashville 37212 615-432-2919 terrrywesthomes@gmail.com SUMNER 334870 3/9/2018
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